=Y %
Part Names
I—=)LRRFY V7 (5x8x2.5x) 4 A

AR

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity

J\—

K E il
(HiiR)

SPARE PARTS

IN—Y %

Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity

* E A
(HiiR)

ORI

A%y hty 2 2 NiMH 1800(STD 777%)

BRG002| ghjglq Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4pcs x4 1000 10350 | Rocket 2 NiMH 1800 (Tamiya Plug) 1800
I—=LRRF7 Y V7 (Bx12x4x) 2 N\ N7—=7VTFEF vy 7 (4pcs)
BRGO0G| gpjelq Bearing(6x12x4) 2pcs 6x2 1000 1708 | Golor Antenna (Black/4pcs) 500
S=IRR7 Y7 (12x18xdx) 2 \(96592) . 540 754G Y )—ZE—5— G0 VT
BRG008 Shield Bearing(12x18x4) 2pcs x2 1800 | x|70701B 540 Class G-Series Motor G20 Single X1 1800
XA VY% =ty K (FURIAT) AC F ¥ —I+ — (7.2V NiIMH)
EZ001 | \1ain Chassis Set (SAND MASTER) | @ X 1 1600 | | 72201 | E7 AC Charger (NiMH / 7.2V)
EZ002 | 74 7&Mm1 =)Lty hHYRIRF—) > >0 KR-200 {54
OR | Tire & Wheel Set (SAND MASTER)| @ 2 1600 | |82216| 5yncro KR-200 Receiver 5500
PV EINC AT ) KS-202W BEKT—R :
EZ003 Suspension Arm (SAND MASTER) @x2 400 82238W| Ks.202W Waterproof Servo X1 4000
EZ004 | O—LNA—t Y F(FVEYRF—) @B ® x 1 @6 x 2 NA >~ REZ(M2.6x4/10 A)
OR | Roll Bar Set (SAND MASTER) | §9) x 4 1000 1-802604| Bing Screw(M2.6x4/10pcs) x10 200
EZ005 | 774 f=Vty 7797 [HUF7A5-) | @ @ @ @ @ @ x 1 N1~ REZ(M3x10/10 A)
BK | Body Parts Set (Black / SAND MASTER)| ©8) x 2 1600 | |1-803010| Bing Serew(M3x10/10pcs) | 910 200
EZ005 | £7 /=Yty N7 h /§VFY25-) | @ @B @ @ @ @ x 1 TP /XA~ REZ(M3x10/10 A)
W | Body Parts Set (White / SAND MASTER) | 8) x 2 1600 | |IS0U10TF) TP Bind Screw(M3x10/10pcs)| & X10 200
EZ005 | 74 /F=VEy MI=TIL/FVR25-) | @ @ @ @ @ @ x 1 TP /N1~ REZ (M3x15/10 A)
PL | Body Parts Set (Purple / SAND MASTER)| @8) x 2 1600 | [1S03015TP| Tp Bing Screw(M3x15/10pes)| @ X10 200
IOV MNATF )T Y R Y FYRG-) FSEZ(M3x8/10 A)
EZ006 | £1ont Hub Carrier Set (SAND MASTER) | (@ x 1 1500 | |1-833008| F|at Head Screw(M3x8/10pcs)| €9 %10 200
JYNTEv U7y b (FYRYRT-) TPHZEX(M3x10/10 A)
EZ007 | Rear Hub Carrer Set (SAND MASTER)| @ @ x 1 1500 | [1-S3%010TP| 1p Fiat Head Screw(M3x10/10pcs)| €2 X10 200
§ I~y k(F&R/ TV kY A5 —) EU>7(E40/10 A)
EZ008B| gpock Set (F&R / SAND MASTER) | @@ x 2 @x 4 900 | |1-E040| E_Ring(E4.0/10pcs) x10 150
TTEY Assy(FY RV —) v ~(M3x3.3)F1Ov (5 A)
EZ009 | piferential Gear Assembly (sAND MaSTER) | @ X 1 1000 | |1-N3033N| Nyt(m3x3.3)Nylon(5pcs) x5 200
ATYI—FFey k(B RY2S-) +v h(M4x5.5) /0> (5 A)
EZ010B| Goynter Gear Set (SAND MASTER) | @ @x 1 € x 4 1400 | [ 1-N4OSSN| Nyt M4x5.5)Nylon(5pcs) x5 200
EZo11| Qv PO IS K ez @x 1 @ x2 300 — ) — VB LT WL S — A D £ T
pur Gear (91T / SAND MASTER) OBE. (RByBEAEA RN
=1 [=EN [a]=) Al o
EZ012B AFFIVTIZ09(FYRYZG-) | @@ D x1 700 Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
Isjt;e”ng C;ank (S?gD 'LAAST/)ER)) . x6 Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
VaAvIAT YRV R Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
EZ013 Rear Shock Stay (SAND MASTER) @x1 x3 400 Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
JAVEY v ATF-(HFVRYZG-)
EZ014/ Front Shock Stay (SAND MASTER) | @ X 1 @ x 3 400
£7015| "RV RV RIS (D@ @@ @ @x1 | oo
Bumper Set (SAND MASTER) X 4 x 10
Y7 hey (YRI5 )
EZ016| Spaft Set (SAND MASTER) | ®x6 @@ x4 400
7yi=0y Rty h(HYRYZT-)
EZ017| {pper Rod Set (SAND MASTER) | @ @ x 2 300
RIA72r 7RIV RIS —)
EZ018| prive Shaft (SAND MASTER) | 89% 2 600
EZ022| E=A > %1 (27T)
-27 | Pinion Gear (27T) @x1 250

24




17:/ E yl \0_'“/ OPTIONAL PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

=YY%
Part Names

Description

K 7E i
(FiiR)

=Y %
Part Names

AR
Description

K 7E i
(HiiR)

| RE

612223

O—)LIN\—ty k(HFYRKRIYRE5—) EP V%~ 4WD 71 h M3 Hole Shot2.0(8207-02)
EZ004| Roll Bar Set (SAND MASTER) 1000 M3 | Hole Shot 2.0 2.2" Buggy 4WD Front Tires 1300
EZ005 | KT 1 X\=Y £y MNTI— /B Y RYZF—) 1500 612224 | EP/\¥—4WD 70> h MC Suburbs(8208-17) 1400
BL | Body Parts Set (Blue / SAND MASTER) MC | Suburbs 2.2" 4WD MC Buggy Front Tires
EZ005| AT 1 /\—YEy MLy R/HYRIZT-) 1500 612225 EP /\¥—4WD 70> h M3 Caliber(8211-02) 1300
R Body Parts Set (Red / SAND MASTER) M3 | Caliber 2.2" 4WD M3 (Soft) Off-Road Buggy Front Tires
EZ005 | "7+ /=Yty N4 IO-/HYRYZY—) 1500 AKA | 1/10 \F—4WD 7A> b IMPACT(Y 7k /2 A) 1100
Y Body Parts Set (Yellow / SAND MASTER) 13307S| 1:10 BUGGY IMPACT 4WD FRONT (SOFT)
EZW001 74774 My MNLEDfF / Y RYZ9—F) 2000 AKA | 1/10 82— 4WD 70 b IMPACT(R=/5=Y 7k 2 \) 1100
Fog Light Set (LED included / SAND MASTER) 13307V 1:10 BUGGY IMPACT 4WD FRONT (SUPER SOFT)
EZWO003| 7N 3hA =V AN=(T)b— [ 4 A [ Y RY R —F) 1500 AKA | 1/10/%%—4WD 7A> h REBAR(Y 7k /2 A) 1100
BL | Aluminum Wheel Cover (Blue / 4pcs / SAND MASTER) 13308S| 1:10 BUGGY REBAR 4WD FRONT (SOFT)
EZW003| 7 3mA =l AN=(T=IR 4 N[ FYRYRI-F) 1500 AKA | 1/10/t%—4WD 70 N REBAR(Z—/{=Y 7k 2 A) 1100
GL | Aluminum Wheel Cover (Gold / 4pcs / SAND MASTER) 13308V | 1:10 BUGGY REBAR 4WD FRONT (SUPER SOFT)
EZW003| Z7LImA=Lal=(Ly R 4N\ [ %Y R AT-F) 1500 AKA | 1/10\F—4WD 70> k VEKTOR(V 7 h /2 \) 1100
R Aluminum Wheel Cover (Red / 4pcs / SAND MASTER) 13309S| 1:10 BUGGY VEKTOR 4WD FRONT (SOFT)
EZW004 PBRAS Y3y 7ty ML=38/ #VRYRS~ /70U 2800 AKA | 1/10/t%=4WD 70 h VEKTOR(Z=/=Y 7} 2 A) 1100
PBR Oil Shock Set (L=38 / SAND MASTER / Front) 13309V | 1:10 BUGGY VEKTOR 4WD FRONT (SUPER SOFT)
HRT ALY 3v 9ty ML=38 [EZY =R/ UF) EyImRT7y 399 ATV TSI €Y VT [2pcs)
EZW005 HRT Oil Shock Set (L=38 / EZ Series / Rear) 2800 XGS00T Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Pink/Soft/2pcs) 1200
EZW010[ O—L/A—ty R (Y RYRF—/ Ly R) 1100 | |xasooa| E777739937 008/ w04 1 374 7Ry T f2pcs 1200
R Roll Bar Set (SAND MASTER / Red) Big Bore Shock Spring (S/White/Medium Soft/2pcs)
EZWO10| O—/L/A—t v N (FY RYZRF— /[ KTA K) 1100 | Ixasoos| £278792992707 (8| T-LEK | 37471 j2pcs) | S > )S—FR | {50
W Roll Bar Set (SAND MASTER / White) Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Gold/Medium/2pcs) | Only for a
PhIR=G-E=VvIGTNI-0777y [E15-R) EyIR7Y39927U5(S] Ly K | 3747 h\-F [2pcs)| Standard damper
EZWOT1] Ajuminum Motor Heat Sink (Double Fans / EZ Series) 1600 | |XGS004| gig Bore Shock Spring (S/Red/Medium Hard/2pcs) 1200
AANTYR=TYN=Y3vFy MNEZY)=X) Ey g7y av A7V (/1 T0~ ] A=K j2pcs)
EZW012 Oil Shock Conversion Kit (EZ Series) 1000 XGS005 Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Yellow/Hard/2pcs) 1200
SP A7 7YY T =5 —(EZ ¥ ) —ZF) EyIRTYavI2TY V(8 ALY | R=I=N=K [2pcs)
EZWO13| gp Steering Servo Holder (for EZ Series) 1000 XGS006 Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Orange/Super Hard/2pcs) 1200
770V NIV R=2T7—(EZ VY —ZF) W5181| X 7Y > (S/ 2 )LIN— /#70)
EZWO14| Alyminum Front Shock Stay (for EZ Series) 2000 -09 | Spring (S/Silver/#70) 300
ezwots| Z/vS Y YV I—=2T7—(EZ > —ZH) 2000 W5181| A 7U VT (S/ AL >3 /#55) FA207W5196V | 0
Aluminum Rear Shock Stay (for EZ Series) -55 | Spring (S/Orange/#55) %ﬁ!i ;
EZWO016| 734 —IL\T (2pcs [ EZ Y ) =R | £ 7%y b 25) W5181| 27U 27 (S/ AL > ¥« TO— /#60) | Only fora
-25 | Aluminum Wheel Hub (2pcs / EZ Series / 2.5mm) 1000 -60 | Spring (S/Orange Yellow/#60) FA207,W5196V | 550
A=)V LED 54 N(4pcs /EZ VY =ZE [ 71b-) W5181| X7 > (S/ 4 TO— /#65)
EZWOT7| \Wheel LED Light (4pcs / EZ Series / Blue) 2000 -65 | Spring (S/Yellow/#65) 550
FA207 70V K%)=ty h(EP FAZER KOBRA) 1000 W5181| A7U V7 (S/ 24 NJU—> [#75) 550
Front Shock Set (EP FAZER KOBRA) -75 | Spring (S/Light Green/#75)
FAH201| 70> MiA =)L (777 f2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) 400 SIL0300 >y A4 )L #300(40cc) 600
BK | Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) Silicone OIL #300 (40cc)
70> 941 (2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) YAy A1)l #350(40cc)
FAT201| Eront Tire (2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) 600 | |SIL0350| Sjjicone OIL #350 (40cc) 600
YIFA 7ty Mo =)LI\T (2pcs/RRR Evo/SR/SII) Y YA+ )L #400(40cc) FA207 / W5196V
VZW226| \yiti Offset Wheel Hub (2pcs/RRR Evo/SR/S Il 2000 | |SIL0400| Sjjicone OIL #400 (40cc) T 600
W5196/ LAy hI=UTLEryTALYRY 3978y M (38) 4300 SiLoaso| 2 Y A¥ A A )L #450(40cc) When using 600
V | Velvet Coating Triple Cap Thread Shock Set (38) Silicone OIL #450 (40cc) FA207 / W5196V
W5201| 70> kA =L (4WD/2.2 1 ¥ F | B /2pcs) 400 siLosoo| Y 3> 7 JL #500 (40cc) 600
W | Front Wheel (4WD/2.2-inch/White/2pcs) Silicone OIL #500 (40cc)
W6065| =7 > £+7 (29T-48P) >y A1)l #550(40cc)
-29 | Pinion Gear (29T-48P) 400 | |SILOS50| gijicone OIL #550 (40cc) 600
W6065| =7 > ¥ (31T-48P) YAy A4 )L #600(40cc)
-31 | Pinion Gear (31T-48P) 400 | |SIL0BOO| Silicone OIL #600 (40cc) 600
540 972GV U—-ZXE=9—-G271 ¥V 7
70702 540 Class G-Series Motor G27 Single 1600
EPERP NP
96508 | 4G Joint Grease 800
97008 | \—R 7Y+ Z kO R (3x50mm/2pcs) 1000
-50H | Hard Adjust Rod (3x50mm/2pcs)
4.8mm R—)LTV R v hTER
UM112| 4 8mm Ball End Cap Use Together | 300
4.8mm R—)LZ %7 v R (S/4pcs)
UM129| 4 8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) 400
97008 | \—R7I v X ROy K (3x40mm/2pcs) 1000
-40H | Hard Adjust Rod (3x40mm/2pcs)
4.8mmR—)LTV R v hTER
UM112| 4 8mm Ball End Cap Use Together 300
4.8mm MR—JLZ % v R (S/4pcs)
UM129| 4 8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) 400

25




	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 01
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 02
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 03
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 04
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 05
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 06
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 07
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 08
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_ 09
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_10
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_11
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_12
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_13
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_14
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_15
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_16
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_17
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_18
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_19
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_20
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_21
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_22
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_23
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_24
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_25
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_26
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_27
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_28
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_29
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_30
	30831T4-T01_SANMASTER_IM_31



